South Oxhey - Watford - St Michael’s School

Schooldays until
Summer Holidays

Mondays to Fridays Schooldays
South Oxhey Hayling Rd, Colnbrook Sch
Prestwick Road Heysham Drive
Prestwick Road Hayling Road
Bushey Eastbury Road, Bushey Arches
Watford High Street Stop F
Watford Clarendon Road, Stop S
Watford Junction Station 2= [E
Gammons Lane Leggatts Way
Leavesden Courtlands Drive Shops
Kingswood North Orbital Road
Garston St Michael's RC School

0845
0852
0857
0905
0914
0918
0920
0928
0932
0937
0945

Temporary service from 15 June 2020

until end of term

We hope to reintroduce the normal service from the
Autumn Term

Garston St Michael's RC School
Kingswood North Orbital Road
Leavesden Courtlands Drive Shops
Gammons Lane Leggatts Way
Watford Junction Station 2= [E]
Watford Beechen Grove, Stop N
Bushey Arches Stop G

South Oxhey Hayling Rd, Hallowes Cres
Prestwick Road Heysham Drive
Carpenders Park Station =&
No service on other days
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[ ] (] (]
covering /n\ €« > % €« > /n\
on public

transport AR e

1235
1243
1247
1251
1258
1300
1307
1312
1317
1322

15 June 2020

83313
St Michael’s School

833

MORTH ORBITAL RO,

KINGSWOOD

S
d

LEAVESDEN 4"

9
&

o Watford Junction
Station = 2

Drawn 20200609
Contains Ordnance Survey data
© Crown copyright and database right 2020

tt_sb_833_(_20200615 (20200609)




