## 833

## South Oxhey - Watford - St Michael's School

Schooldays until Summer Holidays

Mondays to Fridays Schooldays			
South Oxhey Hayling Rd, Colnbrook Sch	0845		
Prestwick Road Heysham Drive	0852		
Prestwick Road Hayling Road	0857		
Bushey Eastbury Road, Bushey Arches	0905	Temporary service from 15 June 202	0
Watford High Street Stop F	0914		
Watford Clarendon Road, Stop S	0918	until end of term	
Watford Junction Station ₹ 🖯	0920	We hope to reintroduce the normal service from the	
Gammons Lane Leggatts Way	0928		
Leavesden Courtlands Drive Shops	0932	Autumn Term	
Kingswood North Orbital Road	0937		
Garston St Michael's RC School	0945		
Garston St Michael's RC School	1235		
Kingswood North Orbital Road	1243		
Leavesden Courtlands Drive Shops	1247		
Gammons Lane Leggatts Way	1251		
Watford Junction Station ₹ 🖯	1258		
Watford Beechen Grove, Stop N	1300		
Bushey Arches Stop G	1307		
South Oxhey Hayling Rd, Hallowes Cres	1312		
Prestwick Road Heysham Drive	1317		
Carpenders Park Station ₹ 🖯	1322		
No service on other days			
•			15 June 2020





